Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel [akkum] aktuel [akkum.
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-1
Turnumre:
1-1 11245|Molde ferjekai ->Vestnes 0 0 0 0 7,16943 62,737
1-1 15028655|Molde Ferjekai 5 5[ 666 666| 7,16838| 62,7373
1-1 15025000|(Trafikkterminalen i Molde 5 10 505 1171 7,16136 62,7371
1-1 15027543 |Molde p.plass v/f.kai 0 10| 420| 1591 7,1674| 62,7371
1-1 15027290|Molde fergekai 1 0 10| 108| 1699| 7,16952| 62,7372
1-1 15027295(Moldegard 1 11| 541 2240 7,17995| 62,7371
1-1 15027420|Linjebygg 0 11| 349| 2589| 7,18416| 62,7391
1-1 15026010(Bolsgnes 1 1 12| 820| 3409| 7,19997| 62,7397
1-1 15026015|Tandergarden 1 1 13| 402| 3811 7,20773| 62,7403
1-1 15026020|Lubbenes 1 0 13| 658| 4469| 7,22054| 62,7409
1-1 15026025|Kviltorp camping 1 14] 631| 5100| 7,23227| 62,7426
1-1 15025014 |Legrovik 1 1 15| 377 5477 7,23921| 62,7438
1-1 15028525|Legrovik rundkjgringen 1 0 15 273| 5750 7,24403( 62,7447
1-1 15027435|Arghagen 1 1 16| 521| 6271] 7,25317| 62,7467
1-1 15025018|Molde lufthavn Arg 1 17] 762| 7033| 7,26064| 62,7466
1-1 15027445|Argkrysset 1 0 17] 705| 7738| 7,25953| 62,7479
1-1 15025020(Arg 1 1 18| 403| 8141 7,26718| 62,7487
1-1 15025021 |Krohns gartneri 1 1 19| 580| 8721| 7,27823 62,75
1-1 15025022 |Rabekk 0 19| 447| 9168| 7,28656| 62,7512
1-1 15025023 |Rabekk kirke 1 201 451 9619| 7,29508| 62,7522
1-1 15025024 |Elséas 1 0 20| 461| 10080 7,30356| 62,7537
1-1 15028530|Hestehagen 1 1 21| 940| 11020| 7,32104 62,756
1-1 15028531|Rabben 1 1 22| 524| 11544 7,33121| 62,7566
1-1 15025027|Strande 1 1 23| 466| 12010 7,34029 62,757
1-1 15025029 |Rusketeigen 1 0 23| 671| 12681| 7,35311| 62,7584
1-1 15028534 |Lgnset 1 1 241 904| 13585 7,3703| 62,7602
1-1 15025031 |Lgnset fergekai 1 1 25| 702| 14287 7,38379| 62,7614
1-1 15028536|Lgnsethagen 1 1 26| 415| 14702 7,39162| 62,7624
1-1 15028537|Lgnsethagen 0 26| 423| 15125| 7,39941| 62,7637
1-1 15025033|Ekren 1 1 27| 495| 15620 7,40869| 62,7649
1-1 15025034 |Sigerset 1 1 28| 714| 16334| 7,42133| 62,7675
1-1 15025035 (Skjeersa 1 0 28| 437| 16771 7,4296| 62,7684
1-1 15028541|Ytre Mjelve 1 1 29| 781| 17552| 7,44441| 62,7701
1-1 15025038|Indre Mjelve 1 1 30| 562| 18114| 7,45495| 62,7716
1-1 15028543 |Morkaura 1 1 31| 861| 18975| 7,47043| 62,7746
1-1 15028544 |Morkahamna 1 0 31| 305| 19280 7,47568| 62,7759
1-1 15025041|Nerhagen 1 1 32| 488| 19768| 7,48399| 62,7781
1-1 15028546|Hjelset 1 1 33| 561| 20329| 7,49365| 62,7802
1-1 15028547 |Hjelsetbukta 1 0 33| 453| 20782 7,50088| 62,7824
1-1 15028548|Gujord bru 1 1 34| 361| 21143 7,50703 62,784
1-1 15027547|0Opdglkryssetl 0 34| 388| 21531| 7,51442| 62,7848
1-1 15025045|0Opdglkrysset 1 35 86 21617 7,51595( 62,7852
1-1 15025162|Opdglsvekta 0 35| 514| 22131| 7,52238| 62,7881
1-1 15021005|Roaldset 1 2 37| 2762| 24893| 7,56664| 62,8018
1-1 15575166 |Andal 6 43 6567 31460 7,60135( 62,8533
1-1 15575168|Bjerkeset 2 45( 1941 33401 7,6252| 62,8663
1-1 15575169|Silset 2 47( 2040 35441 7,65189| 62,8792
1-1 15571000|Batnfjord skole 2 49( 2471| 37912 7,67852| 62,8929




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel fakkum/ aktuel |akkum.
1-1 15575200(Batnfjordsgra 1 50 109| 38021 7,6791| 62,8922
1-1 15575209(Rad 2 52| 3335| 41356 7,69902| 62,9164
1-1 15575210|Blakstad 1 53| 429| 41785| 7,70319| 62,9197
1-1 15576314 |Blakstad 1 54| 956| 42741 7,71489| 62,9261
1-1 15575213 |Knutset 1 55| 1816| 44557 7,73952| 62,9378
1-1 15576316(Sjgvang 1 56| 1184| 45741 7,75494| 62,9455
1-1 15576320|Hggset 1 4 60| 3848| 49589| 7,76909| 62,9642
1-1 15576300|Bergsgaya krifast 2 62| 2021| 51610 7,78691| 62,9752
1-1 15057190(Flatsetaya smabtthavn 6 68| 6574| 58184| 7,76555 63,025
1-1 15057166|Prestmyra 2 3 71| 3446| 61630 7,78409| 63,0499
1-1 15057155 Vadsteinsvikkrysset 1 3 74| 2906| 64536| 7,77145| 63,0746
1-1 15057150(|Sgberget 1 1 75| 937| 65473| 7,78288| 63,0805
1-1 15057111 |Skjeerahggda 1 1 76| 1156| 66629| 7,80078| 63,0869
1-1 15057110(Einerskaret 1 771 721| 673501 7,80903| 63,0911
1-1 15057101 |Rensvik fra Bolga 1 78| 1021| 68371 7,8201| 63,0981
1-1 15057095 |Rensvikholmen 1 0 78| 620| 68991| 7,82108| 63,1032
1-1 15057090(Omsund bru 1 1 791 491| 69482 7,81901| 63,1071
1-1 15057085|Seivikakrysset 2 1 80| 606/ 70088| 7,80764 63,108
1-1 15057080 (Flyplasskrysset 1 1 81| 375| 70463| 7,80043| 63,1088
1-1 15057075(Ello 1 1 82| 573| 71036 7,7896| 63,1101
1-1 15059111 |Futura Rv 70 mot sentrum 1 83| 470| 71506 7,78033| 63,1102
1-1 15059060(Nordmgrssenteret 2 85| 424| 71930 7,77192| 63,1102
1-1 15057307 |Melkvikan v/bakeri rv 70 mot K 1 86| 553| 72483| 7,76625| 63,1136
1-1 15059080 (|Nordlandsbrua 2 88| 629| 73112 7,75513| 63,1132
1-1 15057009|Goma sentrum 1 1 89| 569| 73681| 7,74991| 63,1174
1-1 15056015|Rgsslyngveien 2 91| 642| 74323 7,7425| 63,1218
1-1 15056020(Atlanten 1 92| 377| 74700 7,73549 63,123
1-1 15056025(St. Hanshaugen Braatthallen 2 94| 734| 75434 7,72281| 63,1208
1-1 15056030(Langveien 1 95| 424| 75858 7,72398 63,117
1-1 15056035|Greves plass 2 97| 437| 76295| 7,72638| 63,1133
1-1 15056065 |Kongens plass 1 98| 368| 76663| 7,72877| 63,1105
1-1 15056071|Piren 0 98| 261| 76924| 7,73294| 63,1117
1-1 15057000|Kristiansund trafikkterminal 2 100{ 415 77339 7,73332( 63,1143
Kplnr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-1
Turnumre:
1-1 11245|Molde ferjekai ->Vestnes 0 0 0 0 7,16943 62,737
1-1 15028655|Molde Ferjekai 5 5[ 666 666| 7,16838| 62,7373
1-1 15025000(Trafikkterminalen i Molde 5 10| 505| 1171 7,16136| 62,7371
1-1 15027543 |Molde p.plass v/f.kai 0 10| 420| 1591 7,1674] 62,7371
1-1 15027290|Molde fergekai 1 0 10 108| 1699| 7,16952| 62,7372
1-1 15027295|Moldegard 1 11| 541 2240 7,17995| 62,7371
1-1 15027420|Linjebygg 0 11| 349| 2589| 7,18416| 62,7391
1-1 15026010|Bolsgnes 1 1 12| 820| 3409| 7,19997| 62,7397
1-1 15026015|Tendergarden 1 1 13| 402| 3811 7,20773| 62,7403
1-1 15026020|Lubbenes 1 0 13| 658| 4469| 7,22054| 62,7409
1-1 15026025|Kviltorp camping 1 14] 631 5100| 7,23227| 62,7426
1-1 15025014 |Legrovik 1 1 15| 377 5477 7,23921| 62,7438
1-1 15028525|Legrovik rundkjgringen 1 0 15| 273| 5750| 7,24403| 62,7447
1-1 15027435(Arghagen 1 1 16| 521| 6271] 7,25317| 62,7467
1-1 15025018|Molde lufthavn Arg 1 17] 762| 7033| 7,26064| 62,7466




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel fakkum/ aktuel |akkum.

1-1 15027445|Argkrysset 1 0 17| 705| 7738| 7,25953| 62,7479
1-1 15025020|Arg 1 1 18| 403| 8141| 7,26718| 62,7487
1-1 15025021 |Krohns gartneri 1 1 19 580| 8721 7,27823 62,75
1-1 15025022 |Rgbekk 0 19| 447| 9168| 7,28656| 62,7512
1-1 15025023 |Rgbekk kirke 1 20| 451 9619 7,29508| 62,7522
1-1 15025024 |Elsas 1 0 20| 461| 10080 7,30356| 62,7537
1-1 15028530|Hestehagen 1 1 21 940 11020 7,32104 62,756
1-1 15028531 (Rabben 1 1 22| 524| 11544 7,33121| 62,7566
1-1 15025027|Strande 1 1 23| 466| 12010 7,34029 62,757
1-1 15025029 |Rusketeigen 1 0 23| 671| 12681 7,35311| 62,7584
1-1 15028534 |Lgnset 1 1 24| 904| 13585 7,3703| 62,7602
1-1 15025031 |Lgnset fergekai 1 1 25| 702| 14287 7,38379( 62,7614
1-1 15028536 |Lgnsethagen 1 1 26| 415| 14702 7,39162( 62,7624
1-1 15028537 [Lgnsethagen 0 26| 423| 15125 7,39941| 62,7637
1-1 15025033|Ekren 1 1 27| 495| 15620( 7,40869| 62,7649
1-1 15025034 (Sigerset 1 1 28| 714| 16334 7,42133| 62,7675
1-1 15025035|Skjeersa 1 0 28| 437 16771 7,4296| 62,7684
1-1 15028541 (Ytre Mjelve 1 1 29| 781 17552 7,44441| 62,7701
1-1 15025038(Indre Mjelve 1 1 30| 562| 18114 7,45495| 62,7716
1-1 15028543 |Morkaura 1 1 31| 861| 18975 7,47043| 62,7746
1-1 15028544 |Morkahamna 1 0 31| 305| 19280 7,47568| 62,7759
1-1 15025041 |Nerhagen 1 1 32| 488| 19768 7,48399| 62,7781
1-1 15028546 |Hjelset 1 1 33| 561| 20329 7,49365| 62,7802
1-1 15028547 Hjelsetbukta 1 0 33| 453| 20782 7,50088( 62,7824
1-1 15028548 |Gujord bru 1 1 34| 361| 21143 7,50703 62,784
1-1 15027547|Opdglkryssetl 0 34| 388| 21531| 7,51442| 62,7848
1-1 15025045 |Opdglkrysset 1 35 86| 21617 7,51595| 62,7852
1-1 15025162 |Opdglsvekta 0 35| 514| 22131 7,52238| 62,7881
1-1 15021005|Roaldset 1 2 37| 2762| 24893 7,56664| 62,8018
1-1 15575166 |Andal 6 43| 6567 31460 7,60135( 62,8533
1-1 15575168|Bjerkeset 2 45| 1941 33401 7,6252| 62,8663
1-1 15575169|Silset 2 47| 2040( 35441| 7,65189| 62,8792
1-1 15571000(Batnfjord skole 2 49| 2471| 37912 7,67852( 62,8929
1-1 15575200(Batnfjordsgra 1 50| 109| 38021 7,6791| 62,8922
1-1 15575209(Rad 2 52| 3335| 41356 7,69902( 62,9164
1-1 15575210|Blakstad 1 53| 429| 41785 7,70319| 62,9197
1-1 15576314 |Blakstad 1 54| 956| 42741 7,71489| 62,9261
1-1 15575213 |Knutset 1 55| 1816| 44557 7,73952| 62,9378
1-1 15576316(Sjgvang 1 56| 1184| 45741 7,75494| 62,9455
1-1 15576320|Hagset 1 4 60| 3848| 49589 7,76909| 62,9642
1-1 15576300(|Bergsgaya krifast 2 62| 2021| 51610( 7,78691| 62,9752
1-1 15057190(Flatsetaya smabtthavn 6 68| 6574| 58184 7,76555 63,025
1-1 15057166 |Prestmyra 2 3 71| 3446| 61630 7,78409| 63,0499
1-1 15057155 Vadsteinsvikkrysset 1 3 74| 2906| 64536( 7,77145| 63,0746
1-1 15057150(|Sgberget 1 1 75| 937| 65473 7,78288| 63,0805
1-1 15057111 |Skjeerahggda 1 1 76| 1156| 66629 7,80078| 63,0869
1-1 15057110(Einerskaret 1 77] 721| 67350( 7,80903| 63,0911
1-1 15057101 |Rensvik fra Bolga 1 78| 1021| 68371 7,8201| 63,0981
1-1 15057095 |Rensvikholmen 1 0 78] 620| 68991 7,82108| 63,1032
1-1 15057090(Omsund bru 1 1 79| 491 69482 7,81901| 63,1071
1-1 15057085|Seivikakrysset 2 1 80| 606| 70088 7,80764 63,108




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel jakkum | aktuel [akkum.
1-1 15057080|Flyplasskrysset 1 1 81 375 70463 7,80043( 63,1088
1-1 15057075|Ello 1 1 82 573] 71036 7,7896( 63,1101
1-1 15059111 |Futura Rv 70 mot sentrum 1 83 470 71506 7,78033 63,1102
1-1 15059060 Nordmgrssenteret 2 85 424( 71930 7,77192 63,1102
1-1 15057307 [Melkvikan v/bakeri rv 70 mot K 1 86 553| 72483 7,76625| 63,1136
1-1 15059080(Nordlandsbrua 2 88 629| 73112 7,75513 63,1132
1-1 15057009(Goma sentrum 1 1 89 569| 73681 7,74991 63,1174
1-1 15056015|Rgsslyngveien 2 91 642| 74323 7,7425( 63,1218
1-1 15056020(Atlanten 1 92 377 74700| 7,73549 63,123
1-1 15056025|St. Hanshaugen Braatthallen 2 94 734| 75434| 7,72281| 63,1208
1-1 15056030|Langveien 1 95 424| 75858| 7,72398 63,117
1-1 15056035|Greves plass 2 97 437| 76295| 7,72638| 63,1133
1-1 15056065|Kongens plass 1 98 368| 76663| 7,72877| 63,1105
1-1 15056071 |Piren 0 98 261| 76924| 7,73294| 63,1117
1-1 15057000(Kristiansund trafikkterminal 2 100 415| 77339 7,73332 63,1143
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-1
Turnumre:
1-1 11245|Molde ferjekai ->Vestnes 0 0 0 0 7,16943 62,737
1-1 15028655|Molde Ferjekai 5 5 666 666| 7,16838| 62,7373
1-1 15025000(Trafikkterminalen i Molde 5 10 505 1171 7,16136| 62,7371
1-1 15027543 |Molde p.plass v/f.kai 0 10 420 1591 7,1674| 62,7371
1-1 15027290|Molde fergekai 1 0 10 108| 1699 7,16952| 62,7372
1-1 15027295(Moldegard 1 11 541 2240| 7,17995| 62,7371
1-1 15027420|Linjebygg 0 11 349 2589| 7,18416| 62,7391
1-1 15026010(Bolsgnes 1 1 12 820 3409| 7,19997| 62,7397
1-1 15026015|Tandergarden 1 1 13 402 3811 7,20773| 62,7403
1-1 15026020|Lubbenes 1 0 13 658| 4469| 7,22054| 62,7409
1-1 15026025|Kviltorp camping 1 14 631| 5100| 7,23227| 62,7426
1-1 15025014 |Legrovik 1 1 15 377 5477 7,23921| 62,7438
1-1 15028525|Legrovik rundkjgringen 1 0 15 273 5750| 7,24403| 62,7447
1-1 15027435|Arghagen 1 1 16 521 6271 7,25317| 62,7467
1-1 15025018|Molde lufthavn Arg 1 17 762 7033| 7,26064| 62,7466
1-1 15027445|Argkrysset 1 0 17 705 7738| 7,25953| 62,7479
1-1 15025020|Arg 1 1 18 403| 8141 7,26718| 62,7487
1-1 15025021 |Krohns gartneri 1 1 19 580 8721 7,27823 62,75
1-1 15025022 |Ragbekk 0 19 4471 9168| 7,28656| 62,7512
1-1 15025023 |Rabekk kirke 1 20 4511 9619| 7,29508| 62,7522
1-1 15025024 |Elsas 1 0 20 461| 10080| 7,30356| 62,7537
1-1 15028530|Hestehagen 1 1 21 940| 11020 7,32104 62,756
1-1 15028531 |Rabben 1 1 22 524| 11544 7,33121| 62,7566
1-1 15025027|Strande 1 1 23 466| 12010| 7,34029 62,757
1-1 15025029 |Rusketeigen 1 0 23 671| 12681| 7,35311| 62,7584
1-1 15028534 |Lgnset 1 1 24 904| 13585 7,3703| 62,7602
1-1 15025031 |Lgnset fergekai 1 1 25 702| 14287| 7,38379| 62,7614
1-1 15028536|Lgnsethagen 1 1 26 415| 14702| 7,39162| 62,7624
1-1 15028537|Lgnsethagen 0 26 423| 15125| 7,39941| 62,7637
1-1 15025033|Ekren 1 1 27 495 15620| 7,40869| 62,7649
1-1 15025034 |Sigerset 1 1 28 714| 16334| 7,42133| 62,7675
1-1 15025035 (Skjeersa 1 0 28 437 16771 7,4296| 62,7684
1-1 15028541|Ytre Mjelve 1 1 29 781| 17552| 7,44441| 62,7701




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel fakkum/ aktuel |akkum.

1-1 15025038(Indre Mjelve 1 1 30| 562| 18114 7,45495| 62,7716
1-1 15028543 |Morkaura 1 1 31| 861| 18975 7,47043| 62,7746
1-1 15028544 |Morkahamna 1 0 31| 305| 19280 7,47568| 62,7759
1-1 15025041 |Nerhagen 1 1 32| 488| 19768 7,48399| 62,7781
1-1 15028546 |Hjelset 1 1 33| 561| 20329 7,49365| 62,7802
1-1 15028547 |Hjelsetbukta 1 0 33| 453| 20782 7,50088( 62,7824
1-1 15028548 |Gujord bru 1 1 34| 361| 21143 7,50703 62,784
1-1 15027547|Opdglkryssetl 0 34| 388| 21531| 7,51442| 62,7848
1-1 15025045 |Opdglkrysset 1 35 86| 21617 7,51595| 62,7852
1-1 15025162 |Opdglsvekta 0 35| 514| 22131 7,52238| 62,7881
1-1 15021005|Roaldset 1 2 37| 2762| 24893 7,56664| 62,8018
1-1 15575166 |Andal 6 43| 6567 31460( 7,60135( 62,8533
1-1 15575168|Bjerkeset 2 45| 1941 33401 7,6252| 62,8663
1-1 15575169|(Silset 2 47| 2040( 35441| 7,65189| 62,8792
1-1 15571000(Batnfjord skole 2 49| 2471| 37912 7,67852( 62,8929
1-1 15575200(Batnfjordsgra 1 50| 109| 38021 7,6791| 62,8922
1-1 15575209(Rad 2 52| 3335| 41356 7,69902( 62,9164
1-1 15575210|Blakstad 1 53| 429| 41785 7,70319| 62,9197
1-1 15576314 |Blakstad 1 54| 956| 42741 7,71489| 62,9261
1-1 15575213 |Knutset 1 55| 1816| 44557 7,73952| 62,9378
1-1 15576316(Sjgvang 1 56| 1184| 45741 7,75494| 62,9455
1-1 15576320|Hagset 1 4 60| 3848| 49589 7,76909| 62,9642
1-1 15576300|Bergs@aya krifast 2 62| 2021| 51610( 7,78691| 62,9752
1-1 15057190(Flatsetaya smabtthavn 6 68| 6574| 58184 7,76555 63,025
1-1 15057166 |Prestmyra 2 3 71| 3446| 61630 7,78409| 63,0499
1-1 15057155 Vadsteinsvikkrysset 1 3 74] 2906| 64536 7,77145| 63,0746
1-1 15057150(Sgberget 1 1 75| 937| 65473 7,78288| 63,0805
1-1 15057111 |Skjeerahggda 1 1 76| 1156| 66629 7,80078| 63,0869
1-1 15057110(Einerskaret 1 77) 721] 67350( 7,80903| 63,0911
1-1 15057101 |Rensvik fra Bolga 1 78| 1021| 68371 7,8201| 63,0981
1-1 15057095 |Rensvikholmen 1 0 78] 620| 68991 7,82108| 63,1032
1-1 15057090(Omsund bru 1 1 79| 491 69482 7,81901| 63,1071
1-1 15057085|Seivikakrysset 2 1 80| 606| 70088 7,80764 63,108
1-1 15057080 (Flyplasskrysset 1 1 81| 375| 70463 7,80043| 63,1088
1-1 15057075(Ello 1 1 82| 573| 71036 7,7896| 63,1101
1-1 15059111 Futura Rv 70 mot sentrum 1 83| 470| 71506 7,78033| 63,1102
1-1 15059060(Nordmgrssenteret 2 85| 424| 71930 7,77192| 63,1102
1-1 15057307 |Melkvikan v/bakeri rv 70 mot K 1 86| 553| 72483 7,76625| 63,1136
1-1 15059080 (|Nordlandsbrua 2 88| 629| 73112 7,75513| 63,1132
1-1 15057009|Goma sentrum 1 1 89| 569| 73681 7,74991| 63,1174
1-1 15056015|Rgsslyngveien 2 91| 642| 74323 7,7425| 63,1218
1-1 15056020 (Atlanten 1 92| 377| 74700 7,73549 63,123
1-1 15056025(St. Hanshaugen Braatthallen 2 94| 734| 75434 7,72281| 63,1208
1-1 15056030(Langveien 1 95| 424| 75858 7,72398 63,117
1-1 15056035|Greves plass 2 97| 437| 76295 7,72638| 63,1133
1-1 15056065 Kongens plass 1 98| 368| 76663 7,72877| 63,1105
1-1 15056071 |Piren 0 98| 261| 76924 7,73294| 63,1117
1-1 15057000|Kristiansund trafikkterminal 2| 100| 415| 77339| 7,73332[ 63,1143

Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-11

Turnumre:




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel jakkum | aktuel [akkum.
1-11 15057085|Seivikakrysset 2 0 0 0 0 7,80764 63,108
1-11 15057080|Flyplasskrysset 1 1 1 375 375 7,80043| 63,1088
1-11 15057075|Ello 1 1 2 573 948 7,7896( 63,1101
1-11 15059111 |Futura Rv 70 mot sentrum 1 3 470 1418 7,78033 63,1102
1-11 15059060 Nordmgrssenteret 2 5 424 1842 7,77192 63,1102
1-11 15057307 [Melkvikan v/bakeri rv 70 mot K 1 6 553 2395 7,76625| 63,1136
1-11 15059080(Nordlandsbrua 2 8 629 3024 7,75513 63,1132
1-11 15057009|Goma sentrum 1 1 9 569| 3593| 7,74991| 63,1174
1-11 15056015|Rgsslyngveien 2 11 642| 4235 7,7425( 63,1218
1-11 15056020(Atlanten 1 12 377 4612| 7,73549 63,123
1-11 15056025|St. Hanshaugen Braatthallen 2 14 734 5346| 7,72281| 63,1208
1-11 15056030|Langveien 1 15 424 5770 7,72398 63,117
1-11 15056035|Greves plass 2 17 437 6207 7,72638| 63,1133
1-11 15056065|Kongens plass 1 18 368| 6575| 7,72877| 63,1105
1-11 15056071 |Piren 0 18 261| 6836| 7,73294| 63,1117
1-11 15057000(Kristiansund trafikkterminal 2 20 415 7251 7,73332 63,1143
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-12
Turnumre:
1-12 11245|Molde ferjekai ->Vestnes 0 0 0 0 7,16943 62,737
1-12 15028655|Molde Ferjekai 5 5 666 666| 7,16838| 62,7373
1-12 15025000|Trafikkterminalen i Molde 5 10 505 1171 7,16136| 62,7371
1-12 15027543 |Molde p.plass v/f.kai 0 10 420 1591 7,1674| 62,7371
1-12 15027290|Molde fergekai 1 0 10 108| 1699 7,16952| 62,7372
1-12 15027295(Moldegard 1 11 541 2240| 7,17995| 62,7371
1-12 15027420|Linjebygg 0 11 349 2589| 7,18416| 62,7391
1-12 15026010(Bolsgnes 1 1 12 820 3409| 7,19997| 62,7397
1-12 15026015|Tandergarden 1 1 13 402 3811 7,20773| 62,7403
1-12 15026020|Lubbenes 1 0 13 658| 4469| 7,22054| 62,7409
1-12 15026025|Kviltorp camping 1 14 631| 5100| 7,23227| 62,7426
1-12 15025014 |Legrovik 1 1 15 377 5477 7,23921| 62,7438
1-12 15028525|Legrovik rundkjgringen 1 0 15 273 5750| 7,24403| 62,7447
1-12 15027435|Arghagen 1 1 16 521 6271 7,25317| 62,7467
1-12 15025018|Molde lufthavn Arg 1 17 762 7033| 7,26064| 62,7466
1-12 15027445|Argkrysset 1 0 17 705 7738| 7,25953| 62,7479
1-12 15025020|Arg 1 1 18 403| 8141 7,26718| 62,7487
1-12 15025021 |Krohns gartneri 1 1 19 580 8721 7,27823 62,75
1-12 15025022 |Rabekk 0 19 4471 9168| 7,28656| 62,7512
1-12 15025023 |Rabekk kirke 1 20 4511 9619| 7,29508| 62,7522
1-12 15025024 |Elsas 1 0 20 461| 10080| 7,30356| 62,7537
1-12 15028530|Hestehagen 1 1 21 940| 11020 7,32104 62,756
1-12 15028531 |Rabben 1 1 22 524| 11544 7,33121| 62,7566
1-12 15025027|Strande 1 1 23 466| 12010| 7,34029 62,757
1-12 15025029 |Rusketeigen 1 0 23 671| 12681| 7,35311| 62,7584
1-12 15028534 |Lagnset 1 1 24 904| 13585 7,3703| 62,7602
1-12 15025031 |Lgnset fergekai 1 1 25 702| 14287| 7,38379| 62,7614
1-12 15028536|Lgnsethagen 1 1 26 415| 14702| 7,39162| 62,7624
1-12 15028537|Lgnsethagen 0 26 423| 15125| 7,39941| 62,7637
1-12 15025033|Ekren 1 1 27 495 15620| 7,40869| 62,7649
1-12 15025034 |Sigerset 1 1 28 714| 16334| 7,42133| 62,7675
1-12 15025035 (Skjeersa 1 0 28 437 16771 7,4296| 62,7684




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel fakkum/ aktuel |akkum.
1-12 15028541 (Ytre Mjelve 1 1 29| 781| 17552| 7,44441| 62,7701
1-12 15025038(Indre Mjelve 1 1 30| 562| 18114| 7,45495| 62,7716
1-12 15028543 |Morkaura 1 1 31| 861| 18975| 7,47043| 62,7746
1-12 15028544 |Morkahamna 1 0 31| 305| 19280 7,47568| 62,7759
1-12 15025041 |Nerhagen 1 1 32| 488| 19768| 7,48399| 62,7781
1-12 15028546 |Hjelset 1 1 33| 561| 20329| 7,49365| 62,7802
1-12 15028547 |Hjelsetbukta 1 0 33| 453| 20782 7,50088| 62,7824
1-12 15028548 |Gujord bru 1 1 34| 361| 21143 7,50703 62,784
1-12 15027547|Opdglkryssetl 0 34| 388| 21531| 7,51442| 62,7848
1-12 15025045 |Opdglkrysset 1 35 86 21617 7,51595( 62,7852
1-12 15025162 |Opdglsvekta 0 35| 514| 22131| 7,52238| 62,7881
1-12 15021005|Roaldset 1 2 37| 2762| 24893 7,56664| 62,8018
1-12 15575166 |Andal 6 43 6567 31460 7,60135( 62,8533
1-12 15575168|Bjerkeset 2 45( 1941| 33401 7,6252| 62,8663
1-12 15575169|(Silset 2 47( 2040 35441 7,65189| 62,8792
1-12 15571000(Batnfjord skole 2 49( 2471| 37912 7,67852 62,8929
1-12 15575200(Batnfjordsgra 1 501 109| 38021 7,6791| 62,8922
1-12 15575209|Rad 2 52| 3335| 41356 7,69902| 62,9164
1-12 15575210|Blakstad 1 53| 429| 41785 7,70319| 62,9197
1-12 15576314 |Blakstad 1 54| 956| 42741 7,71489| 62,9261
1-12 15575213 |Knutset 1 55| 1816| 44557 7,73952| 62,9378
1-12 15576316(Sjgvang 1 56| 1184| 45741| 7,75494| 62,9455
1-12 15576320|Hggset 1 4 60| 3848| 49589| 7,76909| 62,9642
1-12 15576300|Bergs@aya krifast 2 62| 2021| 51610 7,78691| 62,9752
1-12 15057190(Flatsetaya smabtthavn 6 68| 6574| 58184| 7,76555 63,025
1-12 15057166|Prestmyra 2 3 71| 3446| 61630 7,78409| 63,0499
1-12 15057155 Vadsteinsvikkrysset 1 3 74| 2906| 64536| 7,77145| 63,0746
1-12 15057150(|Sgberget 1 1 75| 937| 65473| 7,78288| 63,0805
1-12 15057111 |Skjeerahggda 1 1 76| 1156| 66629| 7,80078| 63,0869
1-12 15057110(Einerskaret 1 77 721| 67350 7,80903| 63,0911
1-12 15057101 |Rensvik fra Bolga 1 78| 1021| 68371 7,8201| 63,0981
1-12 15057095|Rensvikholmen 1 0 78| 620| 68991| 7,82108| 63,1032
1-12 15057090{Omsund bru 1 1 79| 491| 69482 7,81901| 63,1071
1-12 15057085| Seivikakrysset 2 1 80| 606| 70088| 7,80764 63,108
Kplnr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-14
Turnumre:
1-14 15575200|Batnfjordsgra 0 0 0 0 7,6791| 62,8922
1-14 15575209|Rad 2 2| 3335| 3335 7,69902| 62,9164
1-14 15575210|Blakstad 1 3| 429 3764 7,70319( 62,9197
1-14 15576314 |Blakstad 1 4 956 4720 7,71489( 62,9261
1-14 15575213 |Knutset 1 5[ 1816 6536 7,73952( 62,9378
1-14 15576316|Sjgvang 1 6| 1184| 7720 7,75494| 62,9455
1-14 15576320|Hggset 1 4 10| 3848| 11568| 7,76909| 62,9642
1-14 15576300|Bergsgya krifast 2 12| 2021| 13589| 7,78691| 62,9752
1-14 15057190(Flatsetaya smabtthavn 6 18| 6574| 20163| 7,76555 63,025
1-14 15057166|Prestmyra 2 3 21| 3446| 23609| 7,78409| 63,0499
1-14 15057155|Vadsteinsvikkrysset 1 3 24| 2906| 26515| 7,77145| 63,0746
1-14 15057150|Sgberget 1 1 25| 937| 27452 7,78288| 63,0805
1-14 15057111|Skjeerahggda 1 1 26| 1156| 28608 7,80078| 63,0869
1-14 15057110|Einerskaret 1 27| 721| 29329| 7,80903| 63,0911




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuellakkum ] aktuel [akkum.
1-14 15057101|Rensvik fra Bolga 1 28| 1021 30350 7,8201 63,0981
1-14 15057095|Rensvikholmen 1 0 28| 620/ 30970 7,82108| 63,1032
1-14 15057090{Omsund bru 1 1 29| 491| 31461| 7,81901| 63,1071
1-14 15057085|Seivikakrysset 2 1 30| 606| 32067 7,80764 63,108
1-14 15057080|Flyplasskrysset 1 1 31 375| 32442 7,80043( 63,1088
1-14 15057075|Ello 1 1 32| 573 33015 7,7896| 63,1101
1-14 15059111 |Futura Rv 70 mot sentrum 1 33 470 33485 7,78033 63,1102
1-14 15059060[Nordmgrssenteret 2 35| 424| 33909| 7,77192| 63,1102
1-14 15057307 |Melkvikan v/bakeri rv 70 mot K 1 36| 553| 34462 7,76625| 63,1136
1-14 15059080(|Nordlandsbrua 2 38| 629| 35091| 7,75513| 63,1132
1-14 15057009|Goma sentrum 1 1 39| 569| 35660 7,74991| 63,1174
1-14 15056015|Rgsslyngveien 2 41 642 36302 7,7425| 63,1218
1-14 15056020|Atlanten 1 42 377| 36679 7,73549 63,123
1-14 15056025|St. Hanshaugen Braatthallen 2 44 734 37413 7,72281| 63,1208
1-14 15056030(|Langveien 1 45( 424 37837 7,72398 63,117
1-14 15056035|Greves plass 2 47 437| 38274 7,72638| 63,1133
1-14 15056065|Kongens plass 1 48 368| 38642 7,72877| 63,1105
1-14 15056071|Piren 0 48 261| 38903 7,73294| 63,1117
1-14 15057000(Kristiansund trafikkterminal 2 50 415| 39318 7,73332 63,1143
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-15
Turnumre:
1-15 15575200|Batnfjordsgra 0 0 0 0 7,6791| 62,8922
1-15 15575209|Rad 2 2| 3335| 3335 7,69902| 62,9164
1-15 15575210|Blakstad 0 2| 429 3764 7,70319| 62,9197
1-15 15576314 |Blakstad 1 3| 956 4720 7,71489| 62,9261
1-15 15575213 |Knutset 1 4( 1816 6536 7,73952( 62,9378
1-15 15576316|Sjgvang 1 5( 1184 7720 7,75494| 62,9455
1-15 15576320|Hagset 1 3 8 3848| 11568 7,76909| 62,9642
1-15 15576300|Bergsgya krifast 2 10| 2021| 13589 7,78691] 62,9752
Kplnr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-16
Turnumre:
1-16 15025000(Trafikkterminalen i Molde 0 0 0 o[ 7,16136( 62,7371
1-16 15027543 |Molde p.plass v/f.kai 0 o[ 420 420 7,1674| 62,7371
1-16 15027290|Molde fergekai 1 0 0 108 528| 7,16952| 62,7372
1-16 15027295(Moldegard 1 1| 541 1069| 7,17995| 62,7371
1-16 15027420|Linjebygg 0 1| 349| 1418] 7,18416| 62,7391
1-16 15026010(Bolsgnes 1 1 2| 820 2238 7,19997| 62,7397
1-16 15026015|Tandergarden 1 1 3| 402 2640 7,20773| 62,7403
1-16 15026020|Lubbenes 1 0 3| 658 3298 7,22054( 62,7409
1-16 15026025|Kviltorp camping 1 4 631 3929 7,23227 62,7426
1-16 15025014 |Legrovik 1 1 5( 377 4306 7,23921| 62,7438
1-16 15028525|Legrovik rundkjgringen 1 0 5( 273 4579 7,24403| 62,7447
1-16 15027435|Arghagen 1 1 6] 521| 5100 7,25317| 62,7467
1-16 15025018|Molde lufthavn Arg 1 71 762 5862 7,26064| 62,7466
1-16 15027445|Argkrysset 1 0 71 705 6567 7,25953| 62,7479
1-16 15025020(Arg 1 1 8 403| 6970 7,26718| 62,7487
1-16 15025021 |Krohns gartneri 1 1 9 580 7550 7,27823 62,75
1-16 15025022 |Rabekk 0 9 447 7997 7,28656| 62,7512
1-16 15025023 |Rabekk kirke 1 10| 451| 8448| 7,29508| 62,7522




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuellakkum ] aktuel [akkum.
1-16 15025024 |Elsas 1 0 10| 461 8909| 7,30356| 62,7537
1-16 15028530|Hestehagen 1 1 11 940 9849 7,32104 62,756
1-16 15028531|Rabben 1 1 12| 524| 10373| 7,33121| 62,7566
1-16 15025027|Strande 1 1 13| 466| 10839| 7,34029 62,757
1-16 15025029 |Rusketeigen 1 0 13| 671 11510 7,35311| 62,7584
1-16 15028534 |Lgnset 1 1 14] 904| 12414 7,3703| 62,7602
1-16 15025031 |Lanset fergekai 1 1 15 702| 13116 7,38379 62,7614
1-16 15028536|Lgnsethagen 1 1 16| 415| 13531| 7,39162| 62,7624
1-16 15028537|Legnsethagen 0 16| 423| 13954| 7,39941| 62,7637
1-16 15025033|Ekren 1 1 17| 495| 14449| 7,40869| 62,7649
1-16 15025034 |Sigerset 1 1 18| 714| 15163| 7,42133| 62,7675
1-16 15025035 (Skjeersa 1 0 18] 437| 15600 7,4296| 62,7684
1-16 15028541|Ytre Mjelve 1 1 19| 781| 16381 7,44441| 62,7701
1-16 15025038|Indre Mjelve 1 1 20| 562| 16943| 7,45495| 62,7716
1-16 15028543 |Morkaura 1 1 21| 861| 17804| 7,47043| 62,7746
1-16 15028544 |Morkahamna 1 0 21| 305| 18109| 7,47568| 62,7759
1-16 15025041 |Nerhagen 1 1 22| 488| 18597 7,48399| 62,7781
1-16 15028546|Hjelset 1 1 23| 561| 19158 7,49365| 62,7802
1-16 15028547 |Hjelsetbukta 1 0 23| 453| 19611 7,50088| 62,7824
1-16 15028548|Gujord bru 1 1 241 361| 19972 7,50703 62,784
1-16 15027547|0Opdglkryssetl 0 24| 388| 20360 7,51442| 62,7848
1-16 15025045|0Opdglkrysset 1 25 86| 20446 7,51595( 62,7852
1-16 15025162 |Opdglsvekta 0 25| 514| 20960 7,52238| 62,7881
1-16 15021005|Roaldset 1 2 27| 2762| 23722 7,56664| 62,8018
1-16 15575166|Andal 6 33| 6567| 30289| 7,60135| 62,8533
1-16 15575168|Bjerkeset 2 35| 1941| 32230 7,6252| 62,8663
1-16 15575169|Silset 2 37| 2040| 34270 7,65189| 62,8792
1-16 15571000|Batnfjord skole 2 39| 2471| 36741 7,67852| 62,8929
1-16 15575200|Batnfjordsgra 1 40( 109| 36850 7,6791] 62,8922
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-17
Turnumre:
1-17 15048332|Skateflua 0 0 0 O 6,15551| 62,4746
1-17 15040007 |Blixvalen 1 1| 809 809| 6,16247| 62,4707
1-17 15040180|Lerstadtoppen 13 14] 7232 8041] 6,29981| 62,4694
1-17 15040181 |Martingjerdet 1 15| 449| 8490| 6,30847| 62,4697
1-17 15040182|Lerstadnakken 0 15| 389| 8879| 6,31602| 62,4696
1-17 15040183|Broa i Breivika 1 16| 478| 9357 6,32505| 62,4706
1-17 15040184 |Radalsveien 1 17] 394 9751 6,3325| 62,4712
1-17 15040185 |Rabbevagskiftet 1 18| 435| 10186| 6,34076| 62,4705
1-17 15040187 Volvo 2 20| 1155| 11341 6,363| 62,4714
1-17 15048318(Borgund videregaende 1 21| 880| 12221| 6,37272| 62,4686
1-17 15040251 [Borgund videregaende 1 22| 349| 12570 6,37172| 62,4686
1-17 15048317|Legndalskiftet 1 23| 429| 12999| 6,36371| 62,4676
1-17 15040126|Spjelkavikskiftet 0 23| 288| 13287| 6,35834| 62,4669
1-17 5181|Moa trafikkterminal 2 25| 576| 13863| 6,35205| 62,4672
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-2
Turnumre:
1-2 5155[Alesund rutebilstasjon 0‘ o‘ 0‘ o‘ 6,15441‘ 62,4703|
1-2 15040007 |Blixvalen 0 o[ 452 452 6,16247 62,4707




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel fakkum{ aktuel |akkum.

1-2 15040106|Ngrvegata Vest 3 3| 2318 2770 6,20609 62,4711
1-2 15048225|Kolvikbakken 1 4 438| 3208| 6,21451| 62,4716
1-2 15048226|Leitesvingen 0 4 327 3535 6,2208 62,472
1-2 15040109|Hauaplassen 1 5 357 3892 6,22722 62,4728
1-2 15040110|Hgagskolen i Alesund 1 6 368| 4260 6,23381 62,4716
1-2 15048229|Ngrvasund 0 6 262| 4522| 6,23867 62,471
1-2 15040112 (Sunnmgre museum 0 6 357 4879 6,24065 62,4685
1-2 15040113 |Géaseidsmeden 1 7 496 5375 6,2481| 62,4664
1-2 15040114 |Gaseid 0 7 276 5651| 6,25307| 62,4655
1-2 15048233 |Ratviksvingen 1 8 444 6095| 6,26124| 62,4644
1-2 15048234 |Hatlasvingen 1 9 732 6827| 6,26668| 62,4607
1-2 15048235|Malaga 0 9 525| 7352| 6,27665| 62,4617
1-2 15048236|Rgrstadveien 1 10 363| 7715| 6,28356| 62,4622
1-2 15040119|Ytreberg 1 11 565| 8280| 6,29442| 62,4626
1-2 15048327|Asestranda 0 11 252 8532| 6,29906| 62,4633
1-2 15040120|Ase Vest 0 11 313| 8845| 6,30421| 62,4647
1-2 15048239|Sjukehuslomma 1 12 434 9279| 6,31181| 62,4655
1-2 15040192|Alesund sjukehus 1 13 348| 9627| 6,31592| 62,4643
1-2 15040122|Ase 4 17| 1165 10792 6,32804| 62,4657
1-2 15040123 |Furmyrhagen 3 20 530| 11322| 6,33816| 62,4649
1-2 15040124 |Vindgardskiftet 1 21 328| 11650| 6,34447| 62,4651
1-2 5181 |Moa trafikkterminal 4 25 877| 12527| 6,35205| 62,4672
1-2 15292012|Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 6 31| 9409 21936 6,51422 62,4843
1-2 15298007|Brusdalen 2 0 31 486 22422 6,52335| 62,4832
1-2 15298009 Digernesskiftet 2 3 34| 4089| 26511| 6,59946| 62,4894
1-2 15297009|Digernesskiftet 1 35 588| 27099| 6,60624| 62,4912
1-2 15298011 |Svorta 2 2 37| 2087| 29186| 6,63518| 62,4866
1-2 15298010|Flate 2 1 38 806 29992 6,6472| 62,4821
1-2 15293011|Valle 2 40| 1161( 31153| 6,66683( 62,4795
1-2 15298274 |Haheimsvika 2 2 42| 1681 32834| 6,69063( 62,4876
1-2 15238007 |Magnusplassen 2 5 47| 4168 37002| 6,71464( 62,4779
1-2 15238006 |Gaupefloget 2 2 49| 1748 38750 6,74833| 62,4772
1-2 15238005|Bgen 2 0 49 352| 39102| 6,75514| 62,4773
1-2 15238004 |Nybg 2 1 50 734] 39836| 6,76848| 62,4794
1-2 15238003 |Lghaugen 2 1 51 596| 40432| 6,77912| 62,4812
1-2 15232002 |Martinusplassen 2 1 52 703| 41135| 6,79249| 62,4812
1-2 15238001 |Strandabgen 2 0 52 217| 41352| 6,79669| 62,4813
1-2 15233015(Sjgholt 3 55| 1686| 43038| 6,81691 62,482
1-2 15238011|Steinholt 2 0 55 840| 43878| 6,83126| 62,4818
1-2 15238016|Lande 2 1 56 846| 44724| 6,84724| 62,4824
1-2 15238010(Valgjerdmokrysset 2 1 57 978| 45702| 6,86526| 62,4811
1-2 15233048|Nyseetra 5 62| 5394| 51096| 6,91667| 62,5195
1-2 15238017 |Nyseetra 2 0 62 34| 51130| 6,91705| 62,5198
1-2 15353018 Turisthytta 3 65| 2291| 53421| 6,94954| 62,5328
1-2 15358427|Remmen 13 78| 13864| 67285| 7,09567| 62,6107
1-2 15358462 Vestnes brygge 2 80| 1495| 68780| 7,09479| 62,6225
1-2 15354178|Vestnesbukta, krysset 5 85| 1363| 70143| 7,07853| 62,6295
1-2 15353025|Furneset, sar 5 90 933| 71076| 7,07654| 62,6365

Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-2

Turnumre:




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel fakkum{ aktuel |akkum.

1-2 5155|Alesund rutebilstasjon 0 0 0 0| 6,15441| 62,4703
1-2 15040007 |Blixvalen 0 0 452 452 6,16247| 62,4707
1-2 15040106|Ngrvegata Vest 3 3] 2318 2770 6,20609 62,4711
1-2 15048225|Kolvikbakken 1 4 438| 3208| 6,21451| 62,4716
1-2 15048226|Leitesvingen 0 4 327 3535 6,2208 62,472
1-2 15040109|Hauaplassen 1 5 357 3892 6,22722 62,4728
1-2 15040110|Hgagskolen i Alesund 1 6 368| 4260 6,23381 62,4716
1-2 15048229|Ngrvasund 0 6 262| 4522| 6,23867 62,471
1-2 15040112(Sunnmgre museum 0 6 357 4879 6,24065 62,4685
1-2 15040113|Géaseidsmeden 1 7 496 5375 6,2481| 62,4664
1-2 15040114 |Gaseid 0 7 276 5651| 6,25307| 62,4655
1-2 15048233 |Ratviksvingen 1 8 444 6095| 6,26124| 62,4644
1-2 15048234 |Hatlasvingen 1 9 732 6827| 6,26668| 62,4607
1-2 15048235|Malaga 0 9 525| 7352| 6,27665| 62,4617
1-2 15048236|Rgrstadveien 1 10 363| 7715| 6,28356| 62,4622
1-2 15040119|Ytreberg 1 11 565| 8280| 6,29442| 62,4626
1-2 15048327|Asestranda 0 11 252 8532| 6,29906| 62,4633
1-2 15040120|Ase Vest 0 11 313| 8845| 6,30421| 62,4647
1-2 15048239|Sjukehuslomma 1 12 434 9279| 6,31181| 62,4655
1-2 15040192|Alesund sjukehus 1 13 348| 9627| 6,31592| 62,4643
1-2 15040122|Ase 4 17| 1165 10792 6,32804| 62,4657
1-2 15040123 |Furmyrhagen 3 20 530| 11322| 6,33816| 62,4649
1-2 15040124 |Vindgardskiftet 1 21 328| 11650| 6,34447| 62,4651
1-2 5181 |Moa trafikkterminal 4 25 877| 12527| 6,35205| 62,4672
1-2 15292012|Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 6 31| 9409 21936 6,51422 62,4843
1-2 15298007|Brusdalen 2 0 31 486 22422 6,52335| 62,4832
1-2 15298009 Digernesskiftet 2 3 34| 4089| 26511| 6,59946| 62,4894
1-2 15297009|Digernesskiftet 1 35 588| 27099| 6,60624| 62,4912
1-2 15298011 |Svorta 2 3 38| 2087| 29186/ 6,63518| 62,4866
1-2 15298010|Flate 2 1 39 806 29992 6,6472| 62,4821
1-2 15293011|Valle 1 40| 1161 31153| 6,66683( 62,4795
1-2 15298274 |Haheimsvika 2 2 42| 1681 32834| 6,69063( 62,4876
1-2 15238007 |Magnusplassen 2 5 47| 4168 37002| 6,71464( 62,4779
1-2 15238006 |Gaupefloget 2 2 49| 1748 38750 6,74833| 62,4772
1-2 15238005|Bgen 2 0 49 352| 39102| 6,75514| 62,4773
1-2 15238004 |Nybg 2 1 50 734| 39836| 6,76848| 62,4794
1-2 15238003 |Lghaugen 2 1 51 596| 40432| 6,77912| 62,4812
1-2 15232002 |Martinusplassen 2 1 52 703| 41135| 6,79249| 62,4812
1-2 15238001 |Strandabgen 2 0 52 217| 41352| 6,79669| 62,4813
1-2 15233015(Sjgholt 3 55| 1686| 43038| 6,81691 62,482
1-2 15238011|Steinholt 2 0 55 840| 43878| 6,83126| 62,4818
1-2 15238016|Lande 2 1 56 846| 44724| 6,84724| 62,4824
1-2 15238010(Valgjerdmokrysset 2 1 57 978| 45702| 6,86526| 62,4811
1-2 15233048 |Nyseetra 5 62| 5394| 51096/ 6,91667| 62,5195
1-2 15238017 |Nyseetra 2 0 62 34| 51130| 6,91705| 62,5198
1-2 15353018 Turisthytta 3 65| 2291| 53421| 6,94954| 62,5328
1-2 15358427|Remmen 13 78| 13864| 67285| 7,09567| 62,6107
1-2 15358462 Vestnes brygge 2 80| 1495| 68780| 7,09479| 62,6225
1-2 15354178|Vestnesbukta, krysset 5 85| 1363| 70143| 7,07853| 62,6295
1-2 15353025|Furneset, sar 5 90 933| 71076| 7,07654| 62,6365

Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel jakkum | aktuel [akkum.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-2
Turnumre:
1-2 5155|Alesund rutebilstasjon 0 0 0 0| 6,15441| 62,4703
1-2 15040007 |Blixvalen 0 0 452 452 6,16247| 62,4707
1-2 15040106|Ngrvegata Vest 3 3] 2318 2770 6,20609 62,4711
1-2 15048225|Kolvikbakken 1 4 438| 3208| 6,21451| 62,4716
1-2 15048226|Leitesvingen 0 4 327 3535 6,2208 62,472
1-2 15040109|Hauaplassen 1 5 357 3892| 6,22722| 62,4728
1-2 15040110|H@gskolen i Alesund 1 6 368| 4260| 6,23381| 62,4716
1-2 15048229|Ngrvasund 0 6 262| 4522| 6,23867 62,471
1-2 15040112(Sunnmgre museum 0 6 357 4879 6,24065 62,4685
1-2 15040113|Géaseidsmeden 1 7 496 5375 6,2481| 62,4664
1-2 15040114 |Gaseid 0 7 276 5651| 6,25307| 62,4655
1-2 15048233 |Ratviksvingen 1 8 444 6095| 6,26124| 62,4644
1-2 15048234 |Hatlasvingen 1 9 732 6827| 6,26668| 62,4607
1-2 15048235|Malaga 0 9 525| 7352| 6,27665| 62,4617
1-2 15048236|Rgrstadveien 1 10 363| 7715| 6,28356| 62,4622
1-2 15040119|Ytreberg 1 11 565| 8280| 6,29442| 62,4626
1-2 15048327|Asestranda 0 11 252 8532| 6,29906| 62,4633
1-2 15040120|Ase Vest 0 11 313| 8845| 6,30421| 62,4647
1-2 15048239|Sjukehuslomma 1 12 434 9279| 6,31181| 62,4655
1-2 15040192|Alesund sjukehus 1 13 348| 9627| 6,31592| 62,4643
1-2 15040122|Ase 4 17| 1165 10792 6,32804| 62,4657
1-2 15040123 |Furmyrhagen 3 20 530| 11322| 6,33816| 62,4649
1-2 15040124 |Vindgardskiftet 1 21 328| 11650| 6,34447| 62,4651
1-2 5181 |Moa trafikkterminal 4 25 877| 12527| 6,35205| 62,4672
1-2 15292012|Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 6 31| 9409 21936 6,51422 62,4843
1-2 15298007|Brusdalen 2 0 31 486 22422 6,52335| 62,4832
1-2 15298009 Digernesskiftet 2 3 34| 4089| 26511| 6,59946| 62,4894
1-2 15297009|Digernesskiftet 1 35 588| 27099| 6,60624| 62,4912
1-2 15298011 |Svorta 2 2 37| 2087| 29186| 6,63518| 62,4866
1-2 15298010|Flate 2 1 38 806 29992 6,6472| 62,4821
1-2 15293011|Valle 2 40| 1161( 31153| 6,66683| 62,4795
1-2 15298274 |Haheimsvika 2 2 42| 1681 32834| 6,69063( 62,4876
1-2 15238007 |Magnusplassen 2 5 47| 4168 37002| 6,71464( 62,4779
1-2 15238006 |Gaupefloget 2 2 49| 1748 38750 6,74833| 62,4772
1-2 15238005|Bgen 2 0 49 352| 39102| 6,75514| 62,4773
1-2 15238004 |Nybg 2 1 50 734| 39836| 6,76848| 62,4794
1-2 15238003 |Lghaugen 2 1 51 596| 40432| 6,77912| 62,4812
1-2 15232002 |Martinusplassen 2 1 52 703| 41135| 6,79249| 62,4812
1-2 15238001 |Strandabgen 2 0 52 217| 41352| 6,79669| 62,4813
1-2 15233015(Sjgholt 3 55| 1686| 43038| 6,81691 62,482
1-2 15238011|Steinholt 2 0 55 840| 43878| 6,83126| 62,4818
1-2 15238016|Lande 2 1 56 846| 44724| 6,84724| 62,4824
1-2 15238010(Valgjerdmokrysset 2 1 57 978| 45702| 6,86526| 62,4811
1-2 15233048 |Nyseetra 5 62| 5394| 51096/ 6,91667| 62,5195
1-2 15238017 |Nyseetra 2 0 62 34| 51130| 6,91705| 62,5198
1-2 15353018 Turisthytta 3 65| 2291| 53421| 6,94954| 62,5328
1-2 15358427|Remmen 13 78| 13864| 67285| 7,09567| 62,6107
1-2 15358462 Vestnes brygge 2 80| 1495| 68780| 7,09479| 62,6225
1-2 15354178|Vestnesbukta, krysset 5 85| 1363| 70143| 7,07853| 62,6295




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel jakkum | aktuel [akkum.
1-2 15353025|Furneset, sar 5 90 933| 71076 7,07654 62,6365
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-2
Turnumre:
1-2 5155|Alesund rutebilstasjon 0 0 0 0| 6,15441| 62,4703
1-2 15040007 |Blixvalen 0 0 452 452 6,16247| 62,4707
1-2 15040106|Ngrvegata Vest 3 3| 2318 2770| 6,20609| 62,4711
1-2 15048225|Kolvikbakken 1 4 438| 3208| 6,21451| 62,4716
1-2 15048226 |Leitesvingen 0 4 327 3535 6,2208 62,472
1-2 15040109|Hauaplassen 1 5 357 3892| 6,22722| 62,4728
1-2 15040110|H@gskolen i Alesund 1 6 368| 4260| 6,23381| 62,4716
1-2 15048229|Ngrvasund 0 6 262| 4522| 6,23867 62,471
1-2 15040112(Sunnmgre museum 0 6 357 4879 6,24065 62,4685
1-2 15040113 |Géaseidsmeden 1 7 496 5375 6,2481| 62,4664
1-2 15040114 |Gaseid 0 7 276 5651| 6,25307| 62,4655
1-2 15048233 |Ratviksvingen 1 8 444 6095| 6,26124| 62,4644
1-2 15048234 |Hatlasvingen 1 9 732 6827| 6,26668| 62,4607
1-2 15048235|Malaga 0 9 525| 7352| 6,27665| 62,4617
1-2 15048236|Rgrstadveien 1 10 363| 7715| 6,28356| 62,4622
1-2 15040119|Ytreberg 1 11 565| 8280| 6,29442| 62,4626
1-2 15048327|Asestranda 0 11 252 8532| 6,29906| 62,4633
1-2 15040120|Ase Vest 0 11 313| 8845| 6,30421| 62,4647
1-2 15048239|Sjukehuslomma 1 12 434 9279| 6,31181| 62,4655
1-2 15040192|Alesund sjukehus 1 13 348| 9627| 6,31592| 62,4643
1-2 15040122|Ase 4 17| 1165 10792 6,32804| 62,4657
1-2 15040123 |Furmyrhagen 3 20 530| 11322| 6,33816| 62,4649
1-2 15040124 |Vindgardskiftet 1 21 328| 11650| 6,34447| 62,4651
1-2 5181 |Moa trafikkterminal 4 25 877| 12527| 6,35205| 62,4672
1-2 15292012|Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 6 31| 9409 21936 6,51422 62,4843
1-2 15298007|Brusdalen 2 0 31 486 22422 6,52335| 62,4832
1-2 15298009 Digernesskiftet 2 3 34| 4089| 26511| 6,59946| 62,4894
1-2 15297009|Digernesskiftet 1 35 588| 27099| 6,60624| 62,4912
1-2 15298011 |Svorta 2 2 37| 2087| 29186| 6,63518| 62,4866
1-2 15298010|Flate 2 1 38 806 29992 6,6472| 62,4821
1-2 15293011|Valle 2 40| 1161( 31153| 6,66683( 62,4795
1-2 15298274 |Haheimsvika 2 2 42| 1681 32834| 6,69063( 62,4876
1-2 15238007 |Magnusplassen 2 5 47| 4168 37002| 6,71464( 62,4779
1-2 15238006 |Gaupefloget 2 2 49| 1748 38750 6,74833| 62,4772
1-2 15238005|Bgen 2 0 49 352| 39102| 6,75514| 62,4773
1-2 15238004 |Nybg 2 1 50 734| 39836| 6,76848| 62,4794
1-2 15238003 |Lghaugen 2 1 51 596| 40432| 6,77912| 62,4812
1-2 15232002 |Martinusplassen 2 1 52 703| 41135| 6,79249| 62,4812
1-2 15238001 |Strandabgen 2 0 52 217| 41352| 6,79669| 62,4813
1-2 15233015(Sjgholt 3 55| 1686| 43038| 6,81691 62,482
1-2 15238011|Steinholt 2 0 55 840 43878 6,83126( 62,4818
1-2 15238016|Lande 2 1 56 846| 44724| 6,84724| 62,4824
1-2 15238010(Valgjerdmokrysset 2 1 57 978| 45702| 6,86526| 62,4811
1-2 15233048 |Nyseetra 5 62| 5394| 51096/ 6,91667| 62,5195
1-2 15238017 |Nyseetra 2 0 62 34| 51130| 6,91705| 62,5198
1-2 15353018 Turisthytta 3 65| 2291| 53421| 6,94954| 62,5328
1-2 15358427|Remmen 13 78| 13864| 67285| 7,09567| 62,6107




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuellakkum ] aktuel [akkum.
1-2 15358462 Vestnes brygge 2 80| 1495| 68780| 7,09479| 62,6225
1-2 15354178 Vestnesbukta, krysset 2 82| 1363 70143 7,07853 62,6295
1-2 15353025|Furneset, sgr 3 85 933| 71076 7,07654 62,6365
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-3
Turnumre:
1-3 11245|Molde ferjekai ->Vestnes 0 0 0 0 7,16943 62,737
1-3 15028655|Molde Ferjekai 5 5[ 666 666| 7,16838| 62,7373
1-3 15025000] Trafikkterminalen i Molde 5 10] 505| 1171] 7,16136] 62,7371
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-3
Turnumre:
1-3 11245|Molde ferjekai ->Vestnes 0 0 0 0 7,16943 62,737
1-3 15028655|Molde Ferjekai 5 5[ 666 666| 7,16838| 62,7373
1-3 15025000] Trafikkterminalen i Molde 5 10] 505| 1171] 7,16136] 62,7371
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-3
Turnumre:
1-3 11245|Molde ferjekai ->Vestnes 0 0 0 0 7,16943 62,737
1-3 15028655|Molde Ferjekai 5 5[ 666 666| 7,16838| 62,7373
1-3 15025000] Trafikkterminalen i Molde 5 10] 505| 1171] 7,16136] 62,7371
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-4
Turnumre:
1-4 15048332|Skateflua 0 0 0 O 6,15551| 62,4746
1-4 5155|Alesund rutebilstasjon 10 10 792 792 6,15441 62,4703
1-4 15040007 |Blixvalen 0 10| 452 1244 6,16247| 62,4707
1-4 15040106 |Ngrvegata Vest 3 13| 2318| 3562| 6,20609| 62,4711
1-4 15048225|Kolvikbakken 1 14| 438| 4000| 6,21451| 62,4716
1-4 15048226 |Leitesvingen 0 14 327 4327 6,2208 62,472
1-4 15040109|Hauaplassen 1 15| 357| 4684| 6,22722| 62,4728
1-4 15040110|Hggskolen i Alesund 1 16| 368| 5052| 6,23381| 62,4716
1-4 15048229|Ngrvasund 0 16| 262| 5314| 6,23867 62,471
1-4 15040112|Sunnmgre museum 0 16| 357| 5671] 6,24065| 62,4685
1-4 15040113|Géaseidsmeden 1 17] 496| 6167 6,2481| 62,4664
1-4 15040114|Gaseid 0 17] 276| 6443| 6,25307| 62,4655
1-4 15048233|Ratviksvingen 1 18| 444| 6887| 6,26124| 62,4644
1-4 15048234 |Hatlasvingen 1 191 732| 7619| 6,26668| 62,4607
1-4 15048235|Malaga 0 19| 525| 8144| 6,27665| 62,4617
1-4 15048236|Rarstadveien 1 20| 363| 8507| 6,28356| 62,4622
1-4 15040119|Ytreberg 1 21| 565| 9072| 6,29442| 62,4626
1-4 15048327|Asestranda 0 21| 252 9324| 6,29906| 62,4633
1-4 15040120|Ase Vest 0 21| 313| 9637| 6,30421| 62,4647
1-4 15048239|Sjukehuslomma 1 22| 434| 10071| 6,31181| 62,4655
1-4 15040192|Alesund sjukehus 1 23| 348| 10419| 6,31592| 62,4643
1-4 15040122|Ase 4 27| 1165| 11584| 6,32804| 62,4657
1-4 15040123 |Furmyrhagen 3 301 530| 12114| 6,33816| 62,4649
1-4 15040124 |Vindgardskiftet 1 31| 328| 12442| 6,34447| 62,4651
1-4 5181|Moa trafikkterminal 4 35| 877| 13319| 6,35205| 62,4672
1-4 15292012|Brusdal kryss gamlevn. 6 41 9409 22728 6,51422 62,4843




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuellakkum ] aktuel [akkum.
1-4 15298007|Brusdalen 2 0 41 486 23214 6,52335( 62,4832
1-4 15298009|Digernesskiftet 2 3 44( 4089 27303 6,59946( 62,4894
1-4 15297009|Digernesskiftet 1 45 588| 27891 6,60624| 62,4912
1-4 15298011 |Svorta 2 2 47( 2087 29978 6,63518| 62,4866
1-4 15298010|Flate 2 1 48( 806| 30784 6,6472| 62,4821
1-4 15293011|Valle 2 50| 1161| 31945| 6,66683| 62,4795
1-4 15298274 |Haheimsvika 2 2 52| 1681| 33626| 6,69063| 62,4876
1-4 15238007 |Magnusplassen 2 5 57| 4168| 37794| 6,71464| 62,4779
1-4 15238006 |Gaupefloget 2 2 59| 1748| 39542| 6,74833| 62,4772
1-4 15238005|Bgen 2 0 59| 352| 39894| 6,75514| 62,4773
1-4 15238004 |Nybg 2 1 60| 734| 40628| 6,76848| 62,4794
1-4 15238003|Lghaugen 2 1 61| 596| 41224| 6,77912| 62,4812
1-4 15232002 |Martinusplassen 2 1 62| 703| 41927 6,79249| 62,4812
1-4 15238001 |Strandabgen 2 0 62| 217| 42144 6,79669| 62,4813
1-4 15233015(Sjgholt 3 65| 1686| 43830 6,81691 62,482
1-4 15238011|Steinholt 2 0 65| 840| 44670 6,83126| 62,4818
1-4 15238016|Lande 2 1 66| 846| 45516| 6,84724| 62,4824
1-4 15238010(Valgjerdmokrysset 2 1 67| 978| 46494| 6,86526| 62,4811
1-4 15233048 |Nyseetra 5 72| 5394| 51888| 6,91667| 62,5195
1-4 15238017 |Nyseetra 2 0 72 34| 51922 6,91705( 62,5198
1-4 15353018 Turisthytta 3 75| 2291| 54213| 6,94954| 62,5328
1-4 15358427|Remmen 13 88| 13864| 68077 7,09567| 62,6107
1-4 15358462 Vestnes brygge 2 90| 1495| 69572 7,09479| 62,6225
1-4 15354178|Vestnesbukta, krysset 5 95| 1363| 70935| 7,07853| 62,6295
1-4 15353025|Furneset, sgr 5 100f 933 71868 7,07654| 62,6365
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-5
Turnumre:
1-5 11245|Molde ferjekai ->Vestnes 0 0 0 0 7,16943 62,737
1-5 15028655|Molde Ferjekai 5 5[ 666 666| 7,16838| 62,7373
1-5 15025000(Trafikkterminalen i Molde 5 10| 505| 1171 7,16136| 62,7371
1-5 15027543 |Molde p.plass v/f.kai 0 10| 420| 1591 7,1674| 62,7371
1-5 15027290|Molde fergekai 1 0 10| 108| 1699| 7,16952| 62,7372
1-5 15027295(Moldegard 1 11| 541 2240 7,17995| 62,7371
1-5 15027420|Linjebygg 0 11| 349| 2589| 7,18416| 62,7391
1-5 15026010(Bolsgnes 1 1 12| 820| 3409| 7,19997| 62,7397
1-5 15026015|Tandergarden 1 1 13| 402| 3811 7,20773| 62,7403
1-5 15026020|Lubbenes 1 0 13| 658| 4469| 7,22054| 62,7409
1-5 15026025|Kviltorp camping 1 14] 631| 5100| 7,23227| 62,7426
1-5 15025014 |Legrovik 1 1 15| 377 5477 7,23921| 62,7438
1-5 15028525|Legrovik rundkjgringen 1 0 15| 273| 5750| 7,24403| 62,7447
1-5 15027435|Arghagen 1 1 16| 521| 6271] 7,25317| 62,7467
1-5 15025018|Molde lufthavn Arg 1 17] 762| 7033| 7,26064| 62,7466
1-5 15027445|Argkrysset 1 0 17] 705| 7738| 7,25953| 62,7479
1-5 15025020(Arg 1 1 18| 403| 8141 7,26718| 62,7487
1-5 15025021 |Krohns gartneri 1 1 19| 580| 8721| 7,27823 62,75
1-5 15025022 |Rabekk 0 19| 447| 9168| 7,28656| 62,7512
1-5 15025023 |Rabekk kirke 1 201 451 9619| 7,29508| 62,7522
1-5 15025024 |Elséas 1 0 20| 461| 10080 7,30356| 62,7537
1-5 15028530|Hestehagen 1 1 21| 940| 11020 7,32104 62,756
1-5 15028531|Rabben 1 1 22| 524| 11544 7,33121| 62,7566




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuellakkum ] aktuel [akkum.
1-5 15025027|Strande 1 1 23| 466| 12010 7,34029 62,757
1-5 15025029 |Rusketeigen 1 0 23| 671| 12681 7,35311| 62,7584
1-5 15028534 |Lgnset 1 1 241 904| 13585 7,3703| 62,7602
1-5 15025031 |Lanset fergekai 1 1 25 702| 14287 7,38379 62,7614
1-5 15028536|Lgnsethagen 1 1 26| 415| 14702 7,39162| 62,7624
1-5 15028537 |Lansethagen 0 26 423| 15125 7,39941 62,7637
1-5 15025033|Ekren 1 1 27| 495| 15620 7,40869| 62,7649
1-5 15025034 |Sigerset 1 1 28| 714| 16334| 7,42133| 62,7675
1-5 15025035 (Skjeersa 1 0 28| 437| 16771 7,4296| 62,7684
1-5 15028541|Ytre Mjelve 1 1 29| 781| 17552| 7,44441| 62,7701
1-5 15025038|Indre Mjelve 1 1 30| 562| 18114| 7,45495| 62,7716
1-5 15028543 |Morkaura 1 1 31| 861| 18975| 7,47043| 62,7746
1-5 15028544 |Morkahamna 1 0 31| 305| 19280 7,47568| 62,7759
1-5 15025041 |Nerhagen 1 1 32| 488| 19768| 7,48399| 62,7781
1-5 15028546|Hjelset 1 1 33| 561| 20329| 7,49365| 62,7802
1-5 15028547 |Hjelsetbukta 1 0 33| 453| 20782 7,50088| 62,7824
1-5 15028548|Gujord bru 1 1 34| 361| 21143 7,50703 62,784
1-5 15027547|Opdglkryssetl 0 34| 388| 21531| 7,51442| 62,7848
1-5 15025045|0Opdglkrysset 1 35 86 21617 7,51595( 62,7852
1-5 15025162 |Opdglsvekta 0 35| 514| 22131| 7,52238| 62,7881
1-5 15021005|Roaldset 1 2 37| 2762| 24893| 7,56664| 62,8018
1-5 15575166|Andal 6 43 6567 31460 7,60135( 62,8533
1-5 15575168|Bjerkeset 2 45( 1941| 33401 7,6252| 62,8663
1-5 15575169|Silset 2 47( 2040 35441 7,65189( 62,8792
1-5 15571000|Batnfjord skole 2 49( 2471| 37912 7,67852| 62,8929
1-5 15575200|Batnfjordsgra 1 50 109] 38021 7,6791] 62,8922
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-5
Turnumre:
1-5 11245|Molde ferjekai ->Vestnes 0 0 0 0 7,16943 62,737
1-5 15028655|Molde Ferjekai 5 5[ 666 666| 7,16838| 62,7373
1-5 15025000(Trafikkterminalen i Molde 5 10| 505| 1171 7,16136| 62,7371
1-5 15027543 |Molde p.plass v/f.kai 0 10| 420| 1591 7,1674| 62,7371
1-5 15027290|Molde fergekai 1 0 10 108| 1699| 7,16952| 62,7372
1-5 15027295(Moldegard 1 11| 541 2240 7,17995| 62,7371
1-5 15027420|Linjebygg 0 11| 349| 2589| 7,18416| 62,7391
1-5 15026010|Bolsgnes 1 1 12| 820| 3409| 7,19997| 62,7397
1-5 15026015|Tandergarden 1 1 13| 402| 3811 7,20773| 62,7403
1-5 15026020|Lubbenes 1 0 13| 658| 4469| 7,22054| 62,7409
1-5 15026025|Kviltorp camping 1 14] 631| 5100| 7,23227| 62,7426
1-5 15025014 |Legrovik 1 1 15| 377 5477 7,23921| 62,7438
1-5 15028525|Legrovik rundkjgringen 1 0 15| 273| 5750| 7,24403| 62,7447
1-5 15027435|Arghagen 1 1 16| 521| 6271] 7,25317| 62,7467
1-5 15025018|Molde lufthavn Arg 1 17] 762| 7033| 7,26064| 62,7466
1-5 15027445|Argkrysset 1 0 17] 705| 7738| 7,25953| 62,7479
1-5 15025020(Arg 1 1 18| 403| 8141 7,26718| 62,7487
1-5 15025021 |Krohns gartneri 1 1 19| 580| 8721| 7,27823 62,75
1-5 15025022 |Rabekk 0 19| 447| 9168| 7,28656| 62,7512
1-5 15025023 |Rabekk kirke 1 201 451 9619| 7,29508| 62,7522
1-5 15025024 |Elséas 1 0 20| 461| 10080 7,30356| 62,7537
1-5 15028530|Hestehagen 1 1 21| 940| 11020 7,32104 62,756




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuellakkum ] aktuel [akkum.
1-5 15028531|Rabben 1 1 22 524| 11544 7,33121| 62,7566
1-5 15025027|Strande 1 1 23| 466| 12010 7,34029 62,757
1-5 15025029 |Rusketeigen 1 0 23 671| 12681 7,35311| 62,7584
1-5 15028534 |Lgnset 1 1 241 904| 13585 7,3703| 62,7602
1-5 15025031 |Lanset fergekai 1 1 25 702| 14287 7,38379 62,7614
1-5 15028536|Lgnsethagen 1 1 26| 415| 14702 7,39162| 62,7624
1-5 15028537 |Lansethagen 0 26 423| 15125 7,39941 62,7637
1-5 15025033|Ekren 1 1 27| 495| 15620 7,40869| 62,7649
1-5 15025034 |Sigerset 1 1 28 714| 16334| 7,42133| 62,7675
1-5 15025035 (Skjeersa 1 0 28| 437| 16771 7,4296| 62,7684
1-5 15028541|Ytre Mjelve 1 1 29 781| 17552| 7,44441| 62,7701
1-5 15025038|Indre Mjelve 1 1 30 562| 18114| 7,45495| 62,7716
1-5 15028543 |Morkaura 1 1 31 861| 18975| 7,47043| 62,7746
1-5 15028544 |Morkahamna 1 0 31 305| 19280 7,47568| 62,7759
1-5 15025041 |Nerhagen 1 1 32| 488| 19768| 7,48399| 62,7781
1-5 15028546|Hjelset 1 1 33 561| 20329| 7,49365| 62,7802
1-5 15028547 |Hjelsetbukta 1 0 33| 453| 20782 7,50088| 62,7824
1-5 15028548|Gujord bru 1 1 34| 361| 21143 7,50703 62,784
1-5 15027547|Opdglkryssetl 0 34| 388| 21531| 7,51442| 62,7848
1-5 15025045|Opdglkrysset 1 35 86 21617 7,51595( 62,7852
1-5 15025162 |Opdglsvekta 0 35 514| 22131| 7,52238| 62,7881
1-5 15021005|Roaldset 1 2 37| 2762| 24893| 7,56664| 62,8018
1-5 15575166|Andal 6 43 6567 31460 7,60135( 62,8533
1-5 15575168|Bjerkeset 2 45( 1941| 33401 7,6252| 62,8663
1-5 15575169|Silset 2 47( 2040 35441 7,65189| 62,8792
1-5 15571000|Batnfjord skole 2 49( 2471| 37912 7,67852| 62,8929
1-5 15575200|Batnfjordsgra 1 50 109] 38021 7,6791] 62,8922
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-5
Turnumre:
1-5 11245|Molde ferjekai ->Vestnes 0 0 0 0 7,16943 62,737
1-5 15028655|Molde Ferjekai 5 5 666 666| 7,16838| 62,7373
1-5 15025000(Trafikkterminalen i Molde 5 10 505| 1171| 7,16136| 62,7371
1-5 15027543 |Molde p.plass v/f.kai 0 10| 420| 1591 7,1674| 62,7371
1-5 15027290|Molde fergekai 1 0 10 108| 1699| 7,16952| 62,7372
1-5 15027295(Moldegard 1 11 541| 2240 7,17995| 62,7371
1-5 15027420|Linjebygg 0 11 349| 2589 7,18416| 62,7391
1-5 15026010(Bolsgnes 1 1 12 820| 3409 7,19997| 62,7397
1-5 15026015|Tandergarden 1 1 13| 402| 3811 7,20773| 62,7403
1-5 15026020|Lubbenes 1 0 13 658| 4469 7,22054| 62,7409
1-5 15026025|Kviltorp camping 1 14] 631| 5100| 7,23227| 62,7426
1-5 15025014 |Legrovik 1 1 15 377| 5477 7,23921| 62,7438
1-5 15028525|Legrovik rundkjgringen 1 0 15 273| 5750 7,24403| 62,7447
1-5 15027435|Arghagen 1 1 16 521| 6271| 7,25317| 62,7467
1-5 15025018|Molde lufthavn Arg 1 17 762| 7033| 7,26064| 62,7466
1-5 15027445|Argkrysset 1 0 17 705| 7738| 7,25953| 62,7479
1-5 15025020(Arg 1 1 18| 403| 8141 7,26718| 62,7487
1-5 15025021 |Krohns gartneri 1 1 19 580| 8721| 7,27823 62,75
1-5 15025022 |Rabekk 0 19| 447| 9168| 7,28656| 62,7512
1-5 15025023 |Rabekk kirke 1 201 451 9619| 7,29508| 62,7522
1-5 15025024 |Elséas 1 0 20| 461| 10080 7,30356| 62,7537




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel fakkum/ aktuel |akkum.
1-5 15028530|Hestehagen 1 1 21 940| 11020 7,32104 62,756
1-5 15028531|Rabben 1 1 22| 524| 11544 7,33121| 62,7566
1-5 15025027|Strande 1 1 23| 466| 12010 7,34029 62,757
1-5 15025029 |Rusketeigen 1 0 23| 671| 12681 7,35311| 62,7584
1-5 15028534 |Lgnset 1 1 241 904| 13585 7,3703| 62,7602
1-5 15025031 |Lanset fergekai 1 1 25 702| 14287 7,38379 62,7614
1-5 15028536|Lgnsethagen 1 1 26| 415| 14702 7,39162| 62,7624
1-5 15028537|Legnsethagen 0 26| 423| 15125| 7,39941| 62,7637
1-5 15025033|Ekren 1 1 27| 495| 15620 7,40869| 62,7649
1-5 15025034 |Sigerset 1 1 28| 714| 16334| 7,42133| 62,7675
1-5 15025035 (Skjeersa 1 0 28| 437| 16771 7,4296| 62,7684
1-5 15028541|Ytre Mjelve 1 1 29| 781| 17552| 7,44441| 62,7701
1-5 15025038|Indre Mjelve 1 1 30| 562| 18114| 7,45495| 62,7716
1-5 15028543 |Morkaura 1 1 31| 861| 18975| 7,47043| 62,7746
1-5 15028544 |Morkahamna 1 0 31| 305| 19280 7,47568| 62,7759
1-5 15025041 |Nerhagen 1 1 32| 488| 19768| 7,48399| 62,7781
1-5 15028546|Hjelset 1 1 33| 561| 20329| 7,49365| 62,7802
1-5 15028547 |Hjelsetbukta 1 0 33| 453| 20782 7,50088| 62,7824
1-5 15028548|Gujord bru 1 1 34| 361| 21143 7,50703 62,784
1-5 15027547|Opdglkryssetl 0 34| 388| 21531| 7,51442| 62,7848
1-5 15025045|0Opdglkrysset 1 35 86 21617 7,51595( 62,7852
1-5 15025162|Opdglsvekta 0 35| 514| 22131| 7,52238| 62,7881
1-5 15021005|Roaldset 1 2 37| 2762| 24893| 7,56664| 62,8018
1-5 15575166|Andal 6 43 6567 31460 7,60135( 62,8533
1-5 15575168|Bjerkeset 2 45( 1941| 33401 7,6252| 62,8663
1-5 15575169|Silset 2 47( 2040 35441 7,65189| 62,8792
1-5 15571000|Batnfjord skole 2 49( 2471| 37912 7,67852| 62,8929
1-5 15575200|Batnfjordsgra 1 50/ 109| 38021 7,6791] 62,8922
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-6
Turnumre:
1-6 15025000(Trafikkterminalen i Molde 0 0 0 o[ 7,16136( 62,7371
1-6 15027543 |Molde p.plass v/f.kai 0 o[ 420 420 7,1674| 62,7371
1-6 15027290|Molde fergekai 1 0 o[ 108 528| 7,16952| 62,7372
1-6 15027295(Moldegard 1 1| 541 1069| 7,17995| 62,7371
1-6 15027420|Linjebygg 0 1| 349| 1418 7,18416| 62,7391
1-6 15026010|Bolsgnes 1 1 2| 820 2238 7,19997| 62,7397
1-6 15026015|Tandergarden 1 1 3| 402 2640 7,20773| 62,7403
1-6 15026020|Lubbenes 1 0 3| 658 3298 7,22054 62,7409
1-6 15026025|Kviltorp camping 1 4 631 3929 7,23227( 62,7426
1-6 15025014 |Legrovik 1 1 5( 377 4306 7,23921| 62,7438
1-6 15028525|Legrovik rundkjgringen 1 0 5( 273 4579 7,24403| 62,7447
1-6 15027435|Arghagen 1 1 6] 521| 5100 7,25317| 62,7467
1-6 15025018|Molde lufthavn Arg 1 71 762 5862 7,26064| 62,7466
1-6 15027445|Argkrysset 1 0 71 705 6567 7,25953| 62,7479
1-6 15025020(Arg 1 1 8 403| 6970 7,26718| 62,7487
1-6 15025021 |Krohns gartneri 1 1 9 580 7550 7,27823 62,75
1-6 15025022 |Rabekk 0 9 447 7997 7,28656| 62,7512
1-6 15025023 |Rabekk kirke 1 10| 451| 8448| 7,29508| 62,7522
1-6 15025024 |Elséas 1 0 10| 461 8909| 7,30356| 62,7537
1-6 15028530|Hestehagen 1 1 11| 940| 9849| 7,32104 62,756




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel fakkum/ aktuel |akkum.

1-6 15028531 (Rabben 1 1 12| 524| 10373| 7,33121| 62,7566
1-6 15025027|Strande 1 1 13| 466| 10839 7,34029 62,757
1-6 15025029 |Rusketeigen 1 0 13| 671 11510 7,35311| 62,7584
1-6 15028534 |Lgnset 1 1 14| 904| 12414 7,3703| 62,7602
1-6 15025031 |Lanset fergekai 1 1 15 702| 13116 7,38379 62,7614
1-6 15028536 |Lgnsethagen 1 1 16| 415| 13531| 7,39162| 62,7624
1-6 15028537 [Lgnsethagen 0 16| 423| 13954| 7,39941| 62,7637
1-6 15025033|Ekren 1 1 17| 495| 14449 7,40869| 62,7649
1-6 15025034 (Sigerset 1 1 18| 714| 15163| 7,42133| 62,7675
1-6 15025035|Skjeersa 1 0 18| 437| 15600 7,4296| 62,7684
1-6 15028541 |Ytre Mjelve 1 1 19| 781| 16381| 7,44441| 62,7701
1-6 15025038(Indre Mjelve 1 1 20| 562| 16943 7,45495| 62,7716
1-6 15028543 |Morkaura 1 1 21| 861| 17804 7,47043| 62,7746
1-6 15028544 |Morkahamna 1 0 21| 305| 18109 7,47568| 62,7759
1-6 15025041 |Nerhagen 1 1 22| 488| 18597 7,48399| 62,7781
1-6 15028546 |Hjelset 1 1 23| 561| 19158 7,49365| 62,7802
1-6 15028547 Hjelsetbukta 1 0 23| 453| 19611 7,50088( 62,7824
1-6 15028548 |Gujord bru 1 1 24| 361| 19972 7,50703 62,784
1-6 15027547|Opdglkryssetl 0 24| 388| 20360 7,51442| 62,7848
1-6 15025045 |Opdglkrysset 1 25 86| 20446 7,51595| 62,7852
1-6 15025162 |Opdglsvekta 0 25| 514| 20960 7,52238| 62,7881
1-6 15021005|Roaldset 1 2 27| 2762| 23722 7,56664| 62,8018
1-6 15575166 |Andal 6 33| 6567| 30289 7,60135| 62,8533
1-6 15575168|Bjerkeset 2 35| 1941 32230 7,6252| 62,8663
1-6 15575169|(Silset 2 37| 2040| 34270( 7,65189| 62,8792
1-6 15571000(Batnfjord skole 2 39| 2471| 36741 7,67852| 62,8929
1-6 15575200(Batnfjordsgra 1 40| 109( 36850 7,6791| 62,8922
1-6 15575209(Rad 2 42| 3335 40185| 7,69902| 62,9164
1-6 15575210|Blakstad 1 43| 429| 40614| 7,70319( 62,9197
1-6 15576314 |Blakstad 1 44| 956| 41570 7,71489| 62,9261
1-6 15575213 |Knutset 1 45| 1816| 43386 7,73952 62,9378
1-6 15576316(Sjgvang 1 46| 1184 44570 7,75494| 62,9455
1-6 15576320|Hagset 1 4 50| 3848| 48418 7,76909| 62,9642
1-6 15576300|Bergsgaya krifast 2 52| 2021| 50439 7,78691| 62,9752
1-6 15057190(Flatsetaya smabtthavn 6 58| 6574| 57013 7,76555 63,025
1-6 15057166 |Prestmyra 2 3 61| 3446| 60459 7,78409| 63,0499
1-6 15057155 Vadsteinsvikkrysset 1 3 64| 2906| 63365 7,77145| 63,0746
1-6 15057150(Sgberget 1 1 65| 937| 64302 7,78288| 63,0805
1-6 15057111 |Skjeerahggda 1 1 66| 1156| 65458 7,80078| 63,0869
1-6 15057110(Einerskaret 1 67| 721| 66179 7,80903| 63,0911
1-6 15057101 |Rensvik fra Bolga 1 68| 1021| 67200 7,8201| 63,0981
1-6 15057095 |Rensvikholmen 1 0 68| 620| 67820( 7,82108| 63,1032
1-6 15057090(Omsund bru 1 1 69| 491| 68311 7,81901| 63,1071
1-6 15057085|Seivikakrysset 2 1 70| 606| 68917 7,80764 63,108
1-6 15057080 (Flyplasskrysset 1 1 71 375| 69292 7,80043| 63,1088
1-6 15057075(Ello 1 1 72| 573| 69865 7,7896| 63,1101
1-6 15059111 Futura Rv 70 mot sentrum 1 73| 470| 70335( 7,78033| 63,1102
1-6 15059060(Nordmgrssenteret 2 75| 424| 70759 7,77192| 63,1102
1-6 15057307 |Melkvikan v/bakeri rv 70 mot K 1 76| 553| 71312 7,76625| 63,1136
1-6 15059080 (|Nordlandsbrua 2 78| 629| 71941 7,75513| 63,1132
1-6 15057009|Goma sentrum 1 1 79| 569| 72510 7,74991| 63,1174




Turtypnr Destnr. Straekning Tid (min) Avstand (meter Lon Lat
aktuel jakkum | aktuel [akkum.
1-6 15056015|Rgsslyngveien 2 81 642| 73152 7,7425] 63,1218
1-6 15056020(Atlanten 1 82 377 73529| 7,73549 63,123
1-6 15056025|St. Hanshaugen Braatthallen 2 84 734| 74263 7,72281 63,1208
1-6 15056030|Langveien 1 85 424 74687 7,72398 63,117
1-6 15056035|Greves plass 2 87 437 75124 7,72638 63,1133
1-6 15056065|Kongens plass 1 88 368| 75492 7,72877 63,1105
1-6 15056071 |Piren 0 88 261| 75753| 7,73294| 63,1117
1-6 15057000(Kristiansund trafikkterminal 2 90 415| 76168 7,73332 63,1143
Kpinr: '100 Periodekode: 2015 prod.beregn.
Retning: 1 Turtypenr: '1-6
Turnumre:
1-6 15025000(Trafikkterminalen i Molde 0 0 0 0| 7,16136| 62,7371
1-6 15027543 |Molde p.plass v/f.kai 0 0 420 420 7,1674| 62,7371
1-6 15027290|Molde fergekai 1 0 0 108 528| 7,16952| 62,7372
1-6 15027295(Moldegard 1 1 541 1069| 7,17995| 62,7371
1-6 15027420|Linjebygg 0 1 349| 1418 7,18416| 62,7391
1-6 15026010(Bolsgnes 1 1 2 820 2238| 7,19997| 62,7397
1-6 15026015|T@ndergarden 1 1 3 402| 2640 7,20773| 62,7403
1-6 15026020|Lubbenes 1 0 3 658| 3298| 7,22054| 62,7409
1-6 15026025|Kviltorp camping 1 4 631| 3929| 7,23227| 62,7426
1-6 15025014 |Legrovik 1 1 5 377 4306| 7,23921| 62,7438
1-6 15028525|Legrovik rundkjgringen 1 0 5 273| 4579 7,24403( 62,7447
1-6 15027435|Arghagen 1 1 6 521 5100| 7,25317| 62,7467
1-6 15025018|Molde lufthavn Arg 1 7 762| 5862| 7,26064| 62,7466
1-6 15027445|Argkrysset 1 0 7 705| 6567| 7,25953| 62,7479
1-6 15025020|Arg 1 1 8 403| 6970 7,26718| 62,7487
1-6 15025021 |Krohns gartneri 1 1 9 580 7550| 7,27823 62,75
1-6 15025022 |Ragbekk 0 9 4471 7997| 7,28656| 62,7512
1-6 15025023 |Rabekk kirke 1 10 451| 8448 7,29508| 62,7522
1-6 15025024 |Elsas 1 0 10 461| 8909| 7,30356| 62,7537
1-6 15028530|Hestehagen 1 1 11 940| 9849| 7,32104 62,756
1-6 15028531 |Rabben 1 1 12 524 10373| 7,33121| 62,7566
1-6 15025027|Strande 1 1 13 466| 10839| 7,34029 62,757
1-6 15025029|Rusketeigen 1 0 13 671| 11510| 7,35311| 62,7584
1-6 15028534 |Lagnset 1 1 14 904| 12414 7,3703| 62,7602
1-6 15025031 |Lgnset fergekai 1 1 15 702| 13116| 7,38379| 62,7614
1-6 15028536|Lgnsethagen 1 1 16 415| 13531 7,39162| 62,7624
